
KFORTY-8
design dark studio

your dream -our challenge
CUSTOM MADE

48V
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2400 mm

150 mm

300 mm
SPOTS
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KFORTY-8 SPOTS
3690-BB-S-H-K

KFORTY-8 SPOTS/LINE
3691-BB-S-H-K
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2400 mm

150 mm

300 mm

B

600 mm
SPOTS
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Alu IP20960°LED
CV

LED
CC

BB COLORS     

02  Black
03  White
10 Alu Satinated

150  Bronze Light 
151 Bronze Dark 

S SPOTS

2 TIKI
3 TUKI
4 PETI
5 PETU

H COLOR TEMP
2 2700K
3 3000K
4 4000K

K DRIVER
0 Non dimmable
3 Dali



MODULE LED SPOT 300
3663-H

43

286

MODULE LED SPOT 600
3664-H

43

565

PROFILE
3651-BB2000 mm

54

26

Only in BLACK and WHITE

Alu IP20960°LED
CV

LED
CC

BB COLORS     

02  Black
03  White
10 Alu Satinated

150  Bronze Light 
151 Bronze Dark 

S SPOTS

2 TIKI
3 TUKI
4 PETI
5 PETU

H COLOR TEMP
2 2700K
3 3000K
4 4000K

K DRIVER
0 Non dimmable
3 Dali

SPOTS
3662-BB-S-H-K

TIKI TUKI PETI PETU

48V

BB COLORS     
02  Black
03  White

ENDCAP
3653-BB

POWER SUPPLY
3654-BB

POWER SUPPLY DALI
3660-BB

COVER STRIP
3659-BB

END FEED
2655-BB

MIDDLE FEED
3656-BB

COUPLER
3657

FIXING CLAMP
3658-BB
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